
15           Feb.   2022

10/27/24

X

N/A

 

  

 

 

 

            

 

     

      

   

 

     

  

   

 

 

 

   

  

  

 

  

  

 

               

 

 

 

        

        

          

            

          

 

         

 

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RECEIPT OF PAYMENT 

WAIVER OF CLAIM AND CERTIFICATE 

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF HERNANDO COUNTY, FLORIDA 

__ Partial Waiver of Lien _X_ Final Waiver of Lien 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENCE, That BVB Construction, Inc.  

for and in consideration of Twenty-Six Thousand Twenty Nine and 31/100 ($26,029.31) Dollars 

and other goods and valuable considerations, lawful money of the United States of America, to me 

in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged does hereby waive, release, remise and 

relinquish any and all right to make any claim or demand whatsoever against the School Board of 

Hernando County, Florida for work done or material furnished in the project named herein.  All 

Laborers, and / or material suppliers and others who furnished Labor, Equipment, and / or 

materials for the following mentioned property, pursuant to any order of this company, firm, 

corporation, or other entity, have been paid on the following described property: 

Hernando High School Theater 

111 Ernie Chatman Run 

Brooksville, Fl 34601 

The undersigned certifies to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, the work done 

covered by this Waiver, or materials supplied, are in accordance with the Contract Documents. 

Dated this 15th day of February , 2022 at Manatee County 

By: William Bocchino 

Title: President 

Sworn to and subscribed to before me this day of , . 

My Commission Expires , 

Notary Public 

Personally Known ( ) or Produced Identification ( ) 

Type of Identification Produced: 

wbocc
Text Box



wbocc
Typewritten Text
27,607.66

wbocc
Text Box
Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Seven and 66/100

https://26,029.31

